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Williams
Planning Report - Geographic

Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well Federal RGU 423-25-198 - Slot B3
Company: PICEANCE HL NAD 83 TVD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 6707.0usft (Frontier 10
(22' RKB) kjs)
Project: RG 25-01S-098W MD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 6707.0usft (Frontier 10
(22' RKB) kjs)
Site: RGU 24-25-198 Pad North Reference: True
Well: Federal RGU 423-25-198 Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: Federal RGU 423-25-198
Design: Plan #2 28Mar11 kjs
Project RG 25-01S-098W, Rio Blanco County, CO, RG 25-01S-098W
Map System: US State Plane 1983 System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Geo Datum: North American Datum 1983
Map Zone: Colorado Central Zone Using geodetic scale factor
Site RGU 24-25-198 Pad
Site Position: Northing: 1,775,437.60 usft  Latitude: 39°55'41.031 N
From: Map Easting: 2,201,845.00 usft  Longitude: 108° 20' 46.545 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 usft  Slot Radius: 0.000in  Grid Convergence: -1.795°
Well Federal RGU 423-25-198 - Slot B3
Well Position +N/-S 0.0 usft Northing: 1,775,449.10 usft Latitude: 39°55'41.146 N
+E/-W 0.0 usft Easting: 2,201,848.00 usft Longitude: 108° 20'46.511 W
Position Uncertainty 0.0 usft Wellhead Elevation: Ground Level: 6,685.0 usft
Wellbore Federal RGU 423-25-198
Magnetics Model Name Sample Date Declination Dip Angle Field Strength
() ) (nT)
IGRF2005-10 3/21/2007 11.099 66.150 52,878
Design Plan #2 28Mar11 kjs
Audit Notes:
Version: Phase: PLAN Tie On Depth: 0.0
Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD) +N/-S +E/-W Direction
(usft) (usft) (usft) °)
0.0 0.0 0.0 20.20
Plan Sections
Measured Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Rate Rate Rate TFO
(usft) ©) °) (usft) (usft) (usft) (°/100usft) (°/100usft)  (°/100usft) ©) Target
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
160.0 0.00 0.00 160.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
619.0 11.48 20.20 616.0 43.0 15.8 2.50 2.50 0.00 20.198
7,079.3 11.48 20.20 6,947.1 1,249.3 459.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
7,844.3 0.00 0.00 7,707.0 1,320.9 485.9 1.50 -1.50 0.00 180.000
7,944.3 0.00 0.00 7,807.0 1,320.9 485.9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 Mesaverde (25' Radit
12,844.3 0.00 0.00 12,707.0 1,320.9 485.9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000

3/29/2011 8:09:41AM

Page 2

COMPASS 5000.1 Build 38




Database:
Company:

Project:

Site:
Well:
Wellbore:
Design:

Compass R5000 WIN AUTH
PICEANCE HL NAD 83

RG 25-01S-098W

RGU 24-25-198 Pad
Federal RGU 423-25-198
Federal RGU 423-25-198
Plan #2 28Mar11 kjs

Williams

Planning Report - Geographic

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:
MD Reference:

North Reference:
Survey Calculation Method:

Well Federal RGU 423-25-198 - Slot B3

KELLY BUSHING @ 6707.0usft (Frontier 10

(22' RKB) kis)

KELLY BUSHING @ 6707.0usft (Frontier 10

(22' RKB) kjs)
True
Minimum Curvature

Planned Survey

Measured Vertical
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth
(usft) ©) °) (usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
160.0 0.00 0.00 160.0
Start Build 2.50
619.0 11.48 20.20 616.0
Hold 11.47 Inclination
1,314.0 11.48 20.20 1,297.0
Green River Fm
1,492.5 11.48 20.20 1,472.0
A Groove
1,701.7 11.48 20.20 1,677.0
B Groove
1,997.6 11.48 20.20 1,967.0
Dissolution Surface
3,074.1 11.48 20.20 3,022.0
Garden Gulch
3,252.7 11.48 20.20 3,197.0
Orange Marker
3,467.0 11.48 20.20 3,407.0
Wasatch
3,967.0 11.48 20.20 3,897.0
9 5/8"
5,880.2 11.48 20.20 5,772.0
G' Sand
6,232.3 11.48 20.20 6,117.0
Ft. Union
7,079.3 11.48 20.20 6,947.1
Start Drop -1.50
7,694.3 2.25 20.20 7,557.0
Ohio Creek
7,844.3 0.00 0.00 7,707.0
Vertical
7,944.3 0.00 0.00 7,807.0
Mesaverde - Mesaverde
9,544.3 0.00 0.00 9,407.0
Top Gas
11,069.3 0.00 0.00 10,932.0
Cameo Coals
11,614.3 0.00 0.00 11,477.0
Rollins SS
11,749.3 0.00 0.00 11,612.0
Cozzette
11,964.3 0.00 0.00 11,827.0
Corcoran
12,364.3 0.00 0.00 12,227.0
Upper Sego
12,594.3 0.00 0.00 12,457.0
Lower Sego
12,844.3 0.00 0.00 12,707.0

TD at 12844.3 - TD

+N/-S
(usft)

0.0
0.0

43.0

172.8

206.1

245.2

300.4

501.4

534.8

574.8

668.1

1,025.4

1,091.1

1,249.3

1,318.2

1,320.9

1,320.9

1,320.9

1,320.9

1,320.9

1,320.9

1,320.9

1,320.9

1,320.9

1,320.9

+EI-W
(usft)

Map
Northing
(usft)

0.0 1,775,449.10
0.0 1,775,449.10
15.8 1,775,491.58
63.6 1,775,619.79
75.8 1,775,652.73
90.2 1,775,691.32
110.5 1,775,745.91
184.5 1,775,944 .51
196.7 1,775,977.46
2114 1,776,016.99
2458 1,776,109.23
377.2 1,776,462.19
401.4 1,776,527.14
459.6 1,776,683.39
484.9 1,776,751.47
485.9 1,776,754.20
485.9 1,776,754.20
485.9 1,776,754.20
485.9 1,776,754.20
485.9 1,776,754.20
485.9 1,776,754.20
485.9 1,776,754.20
485.9 1,776,754.20
485.9 1,776,754.20
485.9 1,776,754.20

Map
Easting
(usft)

2,201,848.00
2,201,848.00

2,201,865.16

2,201,916.94

2,201,930.24

2,201,945.83

2,201,967.87

2,202,048.09

2,202,061.39

2,202,077.36

2,202,114.61

2,202,257.16

2,202,283.39

2,202,346.50

2,202,374.00

2,202,375.10

2,202,375.10

2,202,375.10

2,202,375.10

2,202,375.10

2,202,375.10

2,202,375.10

2,202,375.10

2,202,375.10

2,202,375.10

Latitude

39°55'41.146 N
39°55'41.146 N

39°55'41.571 N

39° 55'42.853 N

39°55'43.183 N

39° 55'43.569 N

39°55'44.115N

39°55'46.101 N

39° 55'46.431 N

39° 55'46.826 N

39°55'47.749 N

39°55'51.279 N

39° 55'51.929 N

39° 55'53.492 N

39°55'54.173 N

39° 55' 54.200 N

39° 55' 54.200 N

39° 55' 54.200 N

39° 55' 54.200 N

39° 55' 54.200 N

39° 55' 54.200 N

39° 55' 54.200 N

39° 55' 54.200 N

39° 55' 54.200 N

39° 55' 54.200 N

Longitude

108° 20' 46.511 W
108° 20' 46.511 W

108° 20' 46.308 W

108° 20' 45.695 W

108° 20' 45.538 W

108° 20' 45.353 W

108° 20' 45.092 W

108° 20' 44.143 W

108° 20' 43.986 W

108° 20" 43.797 W

108° 20' 43.356 W

108° 20' 41.669 W

108° 20' 41.358 W

108° 20'40.611 W

108° 20' 40.286 W

108° 20' 40.273 W

108° 20' 40.273 W

108° 20' 40.273 W

108° 20' 40.273 W

108° 20' 40.273 W

108° 20'40.273 W

108° 20'40.273 W

108° 20'40.273 W

108° 20' 40.273 W

108° 20'40.273 W
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Williams

Planning Report - Geographic
Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well Federal RGU 423-25-198 - Slot B3
Company: PICEANCE HL NAD 83 TVD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 6707.0usft (Frontier 10
(22' RKB) kjs)
Project: RG 25-01S-098W MD Reference: KELLY BUSHING @ 6707.0usft (Frontier 10
(22' RKB) kjs)
Site: RGU 24-25-198 Pad North Reference: True
Well: Federal RGU 423-25-198 Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: Federal RGU 423-25-198
Design: Plan #2 28Mar11 kjs
Design Targets
Target Name
- hit/miss target Dip Angle  Dip Dir. TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting
gl ©) ) (usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) Latitude Longitude
Mesaverde (25' Radius) 0.00 0.00 7,807.0 1,320.9 485.9 1,776,754.20 2,202,375.10 39°55'54.200 N 108° 20' 40.273 W
- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.0)
Casing Points
Measured Vertical Casing Hole
Depth Depth Diameter Diameter
(usft) (usft) Name (in) (in)
3,967.0 3,897.0 95/8" 9.625 12.250
Formations
Measured Vertical Dip
Depth Depth Dip Direction
(usft) (usft) Name Lithology (°) ©)
1,314.0 1,297.0 Green River Fm
1,492.5 1,472.0 A Groove
1,701.7 1,677.0 B Groove
1,997.6 1,967.0 Dissolution Surface
3,074.1 3,022.0 Garden Guich
3,252.7 3,197.0 Orange Marker
3,467.0 3,407.0 Wasatch
5,880.2 5,772.0 G'Sand
6,232.3 6,117.0 Ft. Union
7,694.3 7,557.0 Ohio Creek
7,944.3 7,807.0 Mesaverde
9,544.3 9,407.0 Top Gas
11,069.3 10,932.0 Cameo Coals
11,614.3 11,477.0 Rollins SS
11,749.3 11,612.0 Cozzette
11,964.3 11,827.0 Corcoran
12,364.3 12,227.0 Upper Sego
12,594.3 12,457.0 Lower Sego
12,844.3 12,707.0 TD
Plan Annotations
Measured Vertical Local Coordinates
Depth Depth +N/-S +E/-W
(usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) Comment
160.0 160.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 2.50
619.0 616.0 43.0 15.8 Hold 11.47 Inclination
7,079.3 6,947.1 1,249.3 459.6 Start Drop -1.50
7,844.3 7,707.0 1,320.9 485.9 Vertical
7,944.3 7,807.0 1,320.9 485.9 Mesaverde
12,844.3 12,707.0 1,320.9 485.9 TD at 12844.3
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